
Al2-Urtc—tef Farming, Saturday, October 5,' 1996

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
September 26, 27, 30, Oct. 1

10:00 A.M.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: CORTLAND 6.00,
JONATHON 5.00, SMOKEHOUSE
11.00-12.00,RED DELICIOUS 4.00-7.00,
YELLOW DELCIOUS 10.00-11.00,ALL
BY THE BU.

BEANS: GREEN 2.50-7.50 'ABU.,
LIMA 23.00-28.00 BU., SHELLED 3.50
PINT; POLE LIMAS 18.00-28.00 BU.

BROCCOLI: 2.50-5.00 BU. BOX.
CABBAGE: .10-1.00 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. .35-.65, MED.

.65-1.10, LARGE .75-1.15.
CAULIFLOWER: .80-1.50 HEAD.
CHESTNUTS: 11.50 15 PINTS.
CIDER; 1.90 GAL.
CUCUMBERS: 2,50-7.50 ’A BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.25-5.00 A BU.
GRAPES: WHITE 3.00, BLUE

5.50-7.00, BOTH A BU.
LETTUCE: 4.00-5.50 6-8 CT. BOX.

ORNAMENTALS: GOOSE GOURDS
.30-1.50 EACH; BIRDHOUSE .10-.SO
EACH; FACE PUMPKINS SM. .60-1.90,
MED. .25-2.10, LARGE .65-2.30, EX.
LARGE 1.80-2.40EACH. VERYLARGE
16.00 EACH; JACK-BE-LITTLES
5.50-6.00 A BU.; BABY PAMS .25 .65
EACH; CORN SHOCKS 1.00-1.75
BUNCH; INDIAN CORN .10-.85
BUNCH. LARGE .35-2.10, FINGERS
.15 .60; STRAWBERRY CORN .20; SM
STRAW BALES .50-3.50 EACH.

PEACHES: 13.50 A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SELECT SM. 5.00

BU., MED. 6.00,LARGE4.OO-I2.00;RED
SELECT 2.75-3.50, MED. 4.00-9.00,
LARGE 6.50-12.00; YELLOW 8.00, ALL
BY THE BU.; BANANA 2.00 A BU.;
HOT 3.50-4.00 A BU.; CHERRY HOT
5.50 A BU.

POTATOES: WHITE 5.50 50 LBS.,
3.15 25 LBS.; RED 7.50 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK .50-1.10 EACH.
RED BEETS: 2J5-4.50 '/. BU.
SUNFLOWER HEADS: 1.00-1.25 6-12

CT.
SWEET CORN: .90-2.50 DOZ.

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

'477 East Farmersvilie Ed.
New Holland, PA 17557
(717) 355-2361
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TOMATOES: SM. 6.50, MED.
3.50-12.50, LARGE 5.75-13.00 25 LBS.;
CHERRY 2.25 12 PINT FLAT; PLUM
2.00-4.50 BOX: YELLOW 4.00-5.50
BOX; PINK S.OO-6.00.

WATERMELON: CRIMSON .35 .90.
SANGRIA .45-.90, SEEDLESS RED SM.
.25 .35, MED. .25-.95, LARGE .50-.70.

ZUCCHINI: 4.50-13.50 X BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .35-1.90; FLOW-

ERING KALE 1.00-1.50; COCKSCOMB
.50.75 BUNCH; STRAW FLOWERS .10
BUNCH.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE
TUBS. AND THURS. 10 A.M.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
OCTOBER 1, 1996

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Globe Type CD CDOne 50 lb iki
med 7.008.00 NY 50 lb sks med 7.00 ft
oond 5.006.00 mitr cntr 10 S-lb mshski
med 10.00mitr cntr 15 3-lb mthiki med
10.00mitr cntr 20 2-lb mihiki med 10.00

Gnmo CO 50 lb iks jbo 9.00 UT 50 lb iki
jbo 9.00 tome 9.50 Spanish Hybrid CO 50
lb iks jbo 9.00 ID/OR 50 lb iki jbo
8.75-9.00 mostly 9.00 some 9.50 WA50 lb
sks jbo 9.00-9.50 White UT50 lb iks jbo
16.C0 Red NY 25 lb iki jbo 7.00-7.50
mostly 7.00 few 8.00 med S.OO-6.00 most-
ly 5.00 WA 25 lb sks jbo 7.00-8.00 med
S.OO-6.00

- -POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR

BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEWCROP Runet Burbank ID
SOlbctnsTOi 10.00-11.0080i 10.00-11.00
90i 9.00100 f 9.00Norkouh IDbid 10 5-lb
»ki non iz A 9.00few 8.50 50 lb etna 70a
8.75-9.00 moatly 9.00 few 8.50 few 9.50
80a 8.75-9.00 mostly 9.00 few 8.50 few
9.50 90s 8.75-9.00 moatly 9.00 few 8.50
few 9.50 100 a 8.50-9.00 few 9.50 one lot
7.50 OR 50 lbetna 80a 8.00 WA 50 lb etna
70a 8.00 100 a 8.00 Round Red CD 50 lb
aka az B 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.50 MN/ND50 lb ska 8.00 az B 12.50-13.00 NY 50 lb
aka 6.50-7.50 occ 8.00 Round White CD
Prince Edward laland 50 lb aka 5.00 Ige
6.50 DE bid 5 10-lb ska 5.75 bid 10 5-lb
aka 6.75 50 lb aka 3.50-4.50 few 4.75 Ige
5.00-5.75 NJ 50 lb aka 3.50 Ige 6.00

TERM INTEREST RATE

ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE
YIELD (APY)

3 MONTH

6 MONTH

1 YEAR

3 YEAR

5.00%
5.20%
5.55%
6.10%

4 YEAR 6.15% 6.15%
Before you buy CDs anywhere else, make one quick phone call

to a Merrill Lynch Financial Consultant, who can help you

determine which CDs are right for your financial plan. Call us at

the local office listed below.
You’ll discover that not allCDs are alike,
The difference is planning.

The difference isMerrill Lynch.
Joseph E. Lundy, Sr.

Vice President and Senior Financial Consultant

717-295-5635 or 1-800-372-7918
Merrill Lynch

110North Duke Street
P.O. Box 83645

Lancaster, PA 17608-3645

Lynch
A tradition of trust.

The interest rates and the Annual Percentage Yield (APY) are as of 10/1/96
and are subject to availability and change. A minimum deposit of$l,OOO is
required. In most cases, early withdrawal may not bepermitted; however, CDs can
be liquidated in the secondary market subject to market conditions. APY may reflect
a current market discount. The distribution of interest isrequired; therefore, interest
paid will no longer be part of the CD. CDs may be issued by out-of-state
institutions.

• l^HMariUloncfc,Pierce, F*u«&SaiM l»corp*mad ManbtrSVC

5.09%
5.27%
5.55%
6.10%


